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F5677.S444

F5677.5471

F5677.5459

F5677.5451

F5677.5460

F5677.5480

F5677.5415
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F5677.5428
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F5677.5452
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Samples

F5677.5461

F5677.S506

F5677.5424

F5677.5497

F5677.5468

F5677.5478

F5677.5425

F5677.S505

F5677.5420

F5677.5442

F5677.5422

F5677.5475
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F5677.5474

Group

@D 12 Weeks.A.Plague 2
@D 12 Weeks.B.Plague 2

Peptostreptococcus
Filifactor
Anaeroglobus
Catonella
Stomatobaculum
Megasphaera
Oribacterium
Aggregatibacter
Capnocytophaga
Arachnia
Corynebacterium

Gemella

Kingella

Treponema

Tannerella
Bacteroidales_[G-2]
Treponema
Veillonellaceae_[G-1]
Eubacterium_[XIVa][G-1]_Lachnoanaerobaculum
Peptostreptococcaceae_[XI][G-9]
Alloprevotella

Leptotrichia
Campylobacter
Selenomonas

Dialister

Lancefieldella
Porphyromonas
Parvimonas
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-1]
Scardovia
Atopobium_Lancefieldella
Granulicatella

Lautropia

Haemophilus

Neisseria

Fusobacterium
Leptotrichia
Capnocytophaga
Corynebacterium
Fusobacterium
Actinomyces

Olsenella
Saccharibacteria_(TM7)_[G-5]
Fusobacterium
Peptidiphaga

Veillonella

Prevotella

Actinomyces

Rothia

Streptococcus

Genus



